aste blueprints

wide format digital system
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scanning&plotting

Wide Format Copies
Copies on Bond
24" x 36"
30" x 42"
18" x 24"
36" x 48"

black/white&color copies .

supplies

$1.75
$2.00
$1.00
$3.50

Volume Discount given on larger orders

Reduction and Enlargements
Reductions to 8%2" x 11" and 8%" x 14"
Enlargements (400% Maximum)

24" x 36"
30" x 42"

Photocopying
Photocopies 82" x 11"

Double Sided
Photocopies 82" x 14"

Double Sided
Photocopies 11" x 17"

Double Sided

$5.00

$2.00
$3.00

$0.10
$0.15
$0.20
$0.30
$0.70
$0.95

Volume Discount given on larger orders

Color Copies
Laser Color Copies 8%2" x 11"

Laser Color Copies 8%2" x 14"
Laser Color Copies 11" x 17"

$1.25
$1.50
$2.50

Volume Discount given on larger orders

Other Services
Laminating
Mounting
Binding

Pricing upon Request
Pricing upon Request
Pricing upon Request

Engineering Paper (Plotting Paper)

Various Sizes available, please contact

us for sizes and pricing.

Delivery fee determined on a per-order basis

ALL E-MAILED ORDERS TO BE SENT TO:

ORDERS@AEBLUE

7161
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