wide format digital system . scanning&plotting . black/white&color copies . supplies

## **Wide Format Copies**

Copies on Bond	
24" x 36"	\$1.75
30" x 42"	\$2.00
18" x 24"	\$1.00
36" x 48"	\$3.50
Volume Discount given on larger orders	
<b>Reduction and Enlargements</b>	
Reductions to 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 11" and 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 14"	\$5.00
Enlargements (400% Maximum)	
24" x 36"	\$2.00
30" x 42"	\$3.00
<b>Photocopying</b>	
Photocopies 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 11"	\$0.10
Double Sided	\$0.15
Photocopies 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 14"	\$0.20
Double Sided	\$0.30
Photocopies 11" x 17"	\$0.70
Double Sided	\$0.95
Volume Discount given on larger orders	

#### **Color Copies**

Laser Color Copies 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 11"	\$1.25
Laser Color Copies 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " x 14"	\$1.50
Laser Color Copies 11" x 17"	\$2.50
Volume Discount given on larger orders	

#### **Other Services**

Laminating	Pricing upon Request
Mounting	Pricing upon Request
Binding	Pricing upon Request

### **Engineering Paper (Plotting Paper)**

Various Sizes available, please contact us for sizes and pricing.

Delivery fee determined on a per-order basis

# **ALL E-MAILED ORDERS TO BE SENT TO: ORDERS@AEBLUEPRINTS.COM**